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Fee Schedule for Vinton ELC Program

Room Weekly Fee
Infant (6 weeks-1year) $195
Toddler (1 year old) $195
Two-Year-Old-Room $185
Three-Year-Old Room S175
Four-Five-Year-Old Room $170

Weekly Fee Schedule for Vinton ELC School Age Program

Before OR After School (must pick up $40
before or after} **Late Starts/Early
outs will be an additional $15 per day

Before AND After School (includes late S60

starts and early outs)

In-Service/No School Days (in addition $35

to weekly fee)

Summer Weekly Rate ’ S165

Activity Fee: $50.00 for first child, $25.00 for each additional child
Hold Fee (up to 12 weeks): Will be billed 25% of the child's weekly rate, until return date.

Paymentis due at the beginning of the month, or the Monday of the week, service is provided. Billing
occurs weekly for Vinton ELC School Age Program and for the Vinton ELC Program. Payment is still required
when your child is scheduled, but does not attend due to iliness, vacations, or other absence.

Vinton ELC provides drop-in care at $10/hour. This will be capped at two (2) days a week. If more
days are needed, they can be requested but are not guaranteed and must be given two (2) weeks ahead of
desired time.

Vinton ELC reserves the right to place children in rooms according to development.
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